
4774 South Kilkenny to Kilkenny City – Evening Service
KILMOGANNY TO KILKENNY
Stops Saturday Evening

Kilmoganny, Church of Ireland 18:30

Dunnamaggan, Credit Union 18:38

Hugginstown, Church 18:48

Ballyhale, Billy’s Tea Room & Shop 18:55

Knocktopher, Petrol Station 19:00

Stoneyford, Opposite Walshes Shop 19:07

Kells, Handball Club 19:15

Danesfort, GAA Club 19:22

Kilkenny, Market Yard 19:37

Kilkenny, St. Luke’s Hospital 19:44

Kilkenny, McDonagh Junction 19:52

KILKENNY CITY TO KILMOGANNY
Stops Saturday Evening

Kilkenny, McDonagh Junction 22:45

Kilkenny, St. Luke’s Hospital 22:53

Kilkenny, Market Yard 23:00

Danesfort, GAA Club 23:15

Kells, Handball Club 23:22

Stoneyford, Opposite Walshes Shop 23:30

Knocktopher, Petrol Station 23:37

Ballyhale, Billy’s Tea Room & Shop 23:42

Hugginstown, Church 23:49

Dunnamaggan, Credit Union 23:59

Kilmoganny, Church of Ireland 00:07

For online information please visit: www.locallinkckw.ie
Call us at: 0818 42 41 41
Email us at: ckw@locallink.ie
Operated By: TFI Local Link Carlow Kilkenny Wicklow, Unit 4, Cillín Hill, Dublin Road, Kilkenny
Information correct at time of print: October 2021

Regional LogoCarlow Kilkenny Wicklow


